Unit:

Office of Affirmative Action, Affirmative Action Officer, Departmental Applicants, W442-1A-1

Winthrop University Archives
Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Affirmative Action, Office of

Sub-Group: _Affirmative Action Officer
Departmental Applicants

Series:

Description of series and contents:
This series consist of unsolicited letters of inquiry for faculty openings, non-existent openings,
recruitment data and resume’s.

Box(es) Folder(s) Contents

AR POOVWLOWWWWMNRNNPDNDNDPNDNDNNDNDNNNERPRERPRERPREREPRE

O©CooO~NOUITA, WN -

NNNNNNNNNNNRPRPRRPRERRRRRR R
OO NOUNBEWNRPOOWONOUTAWNERO

Art
Arts & Science, College of (General)

Arts & Science Dean Search Committee

Biology

Business Administration, School of
Chemistry/Physics

Communications

Education, School of (General)
Elementary Education

English

Family & Child Development

Food & Nutrition

Foundations & Secondary Education
Geology

History & Geography

Home Economics Education

Home Economics, School of General
Librarian Search Committee
Library, Dacus

Mathematics

Modern & Classical Languages
Music, School of

Philosophy, Religion & Anthropology
Physical Education

Political Science

Psychology

Sociology/ Social Work

Special Education

Textiles, Clothing and Related Art

University Archives, Winthrop University

Record Group no: _\W442
Sub-group no: _1A
Seriesno: 1

Year(s)

1974-1978
1974-1978
1974-1975
1974-1977
1973-1978
1974-1978
1974-1977
1973-1978
1974-1978
1974-1977
1975

1974-1975
1974-1978
1975-1976
1974-1975
1975-1976
1975-1978
1973-1974
1974-1977
1974-1977
1974-1975
1974-1978
1974-1975
1974-1978
1974-1976
1974-1977
1974-1978
1974-1978
1975



