## Winthrop University Archives Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Unit: \_Affirmative Action, Office of \_ Record Group no: \_W442\_

Sub-Group: \_Affirmative Action Officer\_ Sub-group no: \_1A\_

Series: <u>Departmental Applicants</u> Series no: <u>1</u>

## Description of series and contents:

This series consist of unsolicited letters of inquiry for faculty openings, non-existent openings, recruitment data and resume's.

Box(es) Folder(s) Contents			Year(s)
1	1	Art	1974-1978
1	2	Arts & Science, College of (General)	1974-1978
1	3	Arts & Science Dean Search Committee	1974-1975
1	4	Biology	1974-1977
1	5	Business Administration, School of	1973-1978
1	6	Chemistry/Physics	1974-1978
1	7	Communications	1974-1977
1	8	Education, School of (General)	1973-1978
2	9	Elementary Education	1974-1978
2	10	English	1974-1977
2	11	Family & Child Development	1975
2	12	Food & Nutrition	1974-1975
2	13	Foundations & Secondary Education	1974-1978
2	14	Geology	1975-1976
2	15	History & Geography	1974-1975
2	16	Home Economics Education	1975-1976
2	17	Home Economics, School of General	1975-1978
2	18	Librarian Search Committee	1973-1974
2	19	Library, Dacus	1974-1977
3	20	Mathematics	1974-1977
3	21	Modern & Classical Languages	1974-1975
3	22	Music, School of	1974-1978
3	23	Philosophy, Religion & Anthropology	1974-1975
3	24	Physical Education	1974-1978
3	25	Political Science	1974-1976
4	26	Psychology	1974-1977
4	27	Sociology/ Social Work	1974-1978
4	28	Special Education	1974-1978
4	29	Textiles, Clothing and Related Art	1975